Schedule of Fees April 2024

Sessions

Full Day 7:45am-5:45pm £72
AM Session 8.00am-1.00pm £38
PM Session 1:00pm-6:00pm £38
Wrap around AM 7:30am-7:45am £2
Wrap around PM 5:45pm-6:00pm £2
Consumables charge on funded day £11
Consumables charge on funded half day £5.50

Fees are all inclusive and cover the cost of all meals, snacks, nappies, wipes, groups and

outings.

Monthly Fees

These are calculated by multiplying the number of sessions by 51 weeks, divided by 12. If
your child attends term time only this can be calculated on an individual basis.

Number of | Half Day Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day
Sessions (8:00am- (7:45pm- | withamor | with am (7:45- (7:45-
per week | 1:00pmor | 5:45pm) pm wrap and pm 5:45pm) 5:45pm)

1:00pm- around wrap with 15 with 30
6:00pm) around hour (11 hour (22
hours hours
stretched) | stretched)
funding funding
deducted | deducted
1 Session £306 £314.50 £331.50 £46.75 £46.75

2 Sessions £323 £612 £629 £663 £345.52 £93.50
3 Sessions | £484.50 £918 £943.50 £994.50 £651.53 £361.68
4 Sessions £646 £1224 £1258 £1292 £957.53 £667.68
5 Sessions £807.50
Full time £1453 £1194.25 £950.30
with 5%

Discount

Tax Free childcare can be used as well as funding as a method of payment. Eligibility for Tax
Free childcare and all other funding can be found on the childcare choices website.




